Display CARFAX in online listings: [J

This report provided free of charge by:
SwitchCars.com

1521 Highland Rd
Twinsburg, OH 44087

(216) 453-0507

ADVANTAGE
DEALER

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99
2011 BMW M3 No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
VIN: WBSPM9C58BE203067
SEDAN 4 DR
4.0L V8 F DOHC 32V X 14 Service history records
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

E 43 Detailed records available %
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:

y:
SwitchCars.com [ 73,533 Last reported odometer reading %

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/20/25 at
2:47:59 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

[(INAEN x| Additional History Summary

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage 2 No Issues
v
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident / Damage 2 No Issues
v
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Manufacturer Recall No Recalls

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Reported



Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.

EOQEN X Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

[QINCEN x| Detailed History

Date

10/21/2010

09/28/2011

09/27/2012

09/27/2013

01/01/2014
04/04/2014

03/09/2015

07/06/2015

Mileage Source

Alberta

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Edmonton, AB

Alberta

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Edmonton, AB

Alberta

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Edmonton, AB

Alberta

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Edmonton, AB
12,247  Dealer Inventory

Alberta

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Edmonton, AB

Alberta

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Edmonton, AB

Alberta

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Edmonton, AB

Warranty Expired

Summary

Comments

issued or r

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.

View Terms | View Certificate

-First owner reported
-Registered as lease vehicle
-Vehicle color noted as Red

gl issued orr
-Registered as lease vehicle
-Vehicle color noted as Red

gi issued or r
-Registered as lease vehicle
-Vehicle color noted as Red

g issued orr
-Registered as lease vehicle
-Vehicle color noted as Red

Vehicle offered for sale

g issued orr
-New owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as Red

gi issued orr
-Vehicle color noted as Red

Regi: ion issued or r

-Vehicle color noted as Red



12/04/2015

03/21/2016

06/15/2016

06/21/2016

02/17/2017

05/10/2017

12/04/2017

12/18/2017

05/02/2018

05/27/2018

22,075

27,532

31,030

32,425

35,406

Kal Tire - Edmonton
Edmonton, AB
780-424-0982
kaltire.com

@ 1 Customer Favorite

Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Edmonton, AB

Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Edmonton, AB

Bavaria BMW
Edmonton, AB
780-484-0000
bavariabmw.ca/

@ 2 Customer Favorites

Bavaria BMW
Edmonton, AB
780-484-0000
bavariabmw.ca/

@ 2 Customer Favorites

Kal Tire - Edmonton
Edmonton, AB
780-424-0982
kaltire.com

@ 1 Customer Favorite

Kal Tire - Edmonton
Edmonton, AB
780-424-0982
kaltire.com

@ 1 Customer Favorite

Bavaria BMW
Edmonton, AB
780-484-0000
bavariabmw.ca/

@ 2 Customer Favorites

Kal Tire 072
Richmond, BC
604-278-9181
kaltire.com/

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Richmond, BC

Vehicle serviced

- Four wheel alignment performed

-Odometer reported as 35,526
kilometers

issued or r
-Vehicle color noted as Red

q

Regi: ion issued or r
-Vehicle color noted as Red

Vehicle serviced

-Engine checked

-Odometer reported as 44,308
kilometers

Vehicle serviced

- Air filter replaced

- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

-Electrical system checked

-Odometer reported as 49,938
kilometers

Vehicle serviced

-Tire(s) changed

-Odometer reported as 52,183
kilometers

Vehicle serviced
-Tire(s) changed

Vehicle serviced
-Odometer reported as 56,980
kilometers

Vehicle serviced
-Tire(s) changed

issued orr




06/03/2018

06/24/2018

07/08/2018

11/16/2018

02/03/2019

07/07/2019

01/07/2020

06/15/2020

06/29/2020

07/12/2020

44,738

61,823

64,439

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Richmond, BC

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Langley, BC

Jiffy Lube #1084
Surrey, BC
604-543-1700

3.7/5.0
6 Verified Reviews
@ 7 Customer Favorites

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Langley, BC

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

Jiffy Lube #1084
Surrey, BC
604-543-1700

3.7/5.0
6 Verified Reviews
@ 7 Customer Favorites

BMW Langley

Langley, BC

604-533-0269

bmwlangley.com/
4.4/5.0

15 Verified Reviews

@ 5 Customer Favorites

Open Road Honda
Burnaby, BC
604-901-4717
https://openroadhonda.c
a

4.4/5.0
10 Verified Reviews
' 2 Customer Favorites

British Columbia

A

Regi: ion issued or r
-New owner reported

Regi: ion issued or r
-New owner reported

R ion issued or r
Reglstered as lease vehicle

Vehicle serviced

-0il and filter changed

-Odometer reported as 71,999
kilometers

i issued or r
Reglstered as lease vehicle

Regi ion issued or r
Reglstered as lease vehicle

Vehicle serviced

-0il and filter changed

-Odometer reported as 99,494
kilometers

Vehicle serviced

-Brake fluid flushed/changed

-Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

-Engine checked

-Engine oil/fluid leak checked

-Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

-0il and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

- Safety inspection performed

-Odometer reported as 103,705
kilometers

issued or r



07/31/2020

08/11/2020

10/21/2020

11/05/2020

11/23/2020

12/11/2020

05/04/2021

05/12/2021

09/06/2021

64,729

64,780

65,177

65,325

67,549

68,072

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

US Dept of
Transportation
Blaine, WA

International Autohaus

Bellingham, WA
3.0/5.0

7 Verified Reviews

Northwest European
Autoworks P X
Bellingham, WA
360-715-3876
nweuropeanautoworks.c
om

4.9/5.0
29 Verified Reviews
@ 12 Customer Favorites

Washington

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Woodland Hills, CA
Title #1799197812

California
Inspection Station

BMW of Sherman Oaks yo

Sherman Oaks, CA p

818-907-9995

bmwofshermanoaks.com
4.7/5.0

871 Verified Reviews

Customer
© 11,297 Favorites

California
Inspection Station

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Woodland Hills, CA

Auto Auction

-Registered as lease vehicle

Vehicle imported and declared to meet
US highway safety specifications
-Bond released on 09/26/2020

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported
-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Red

Passed emissions inspection
Vehicle serviced

-Battery/charging system checked
-Tire condition and pressure checked

Passed emissions inspection

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported
-Loan or lien reported

Listed as a dealer vehicle
-Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.




12/09/2021

01/14/2022

01/23/2023

01/03/2024

11/15/2024

05/12/2025

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or

68,263

73,533

Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Arkansas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Little Rock, AR

Title #761012723602

Arkansas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Little Rock, AR

Title #761012723602

Arkansas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Little Rock, AR

Title #761012723602

BMW of Little Rock

Little Rock, AR

501-224-3200

bmwoflittlerock.com/
4.5/5.0

176 Verified Reviews

@ 108 Customer Favorites

A

Arkansas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Little Rock, AR

Title #761012723602

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as Red

R ion issued or r

-Vehicle color noted as Red

Regi: ion issued or r

-Vehicle color noted as Red

Vehicle serviced
-Headlight bulb(s) replaced

issued or r

-Vehicle color noted as Red

Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

[AIEAENx] Glossary

First Owner

When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Lease

When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing
company then collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing

company can be an independent car dealer or a car manufacturer.
New Owner Reported

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor

Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued



A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: () facebook.com/CARFAX ] @cARFAXine  [[] About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc,, part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

8/20/25 2:47:59 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 BMW M3 vehicle
(VIN: WBSPM9C58BE203067), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/20/25
at 3:47 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date




