Display CARFAX in online listings:



This report provided free of charge by:

SwitchCars.com

1521 Highland Rd Twinsburg, OH 44087

(216) 453-0507



CARFAX Vehicle History Report™

US \$44.99

2011 BMW M3

VIN: WBSPM9C58BE203067 SEDAN 4 DR 4.0L V8 F DOHC 32V GASOLINE. REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided SwitchCars.com

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

14 Service history records



43 Detailed records available



73.533 Last reported odometer reading



This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/20/25 at 2:47:59 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

CARFAX Additional History Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX	Summary
Total Loss No total loss reported to CARFAX.	No Issues Reported
Structural Damage No structural damage reported to CARFAX.	No Issues Reported
Airbag Deployment No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.	No Issues Reported
Odometer Check No indication of an odometer rollback.	No Issues Indicated
Accident / Damage No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.	No Issues Reported
Manufacturer Recall No open recalls reported to CARFAX.	No Recalls Reported

Original warranty estimated to have expired.	Warranty Expired
CARFAX Title History CARFAX guarantees the information in this section	Summary
Damage Brands Salvage Junk Rebuilt Fire Flood Hail Lemon	Guaranteed No Problem
Odometer Brands Not Actual Mileage Exceeds Mechanical Limits	Guaranteed No Problem



Basic Warranty

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you may qualify. View Terms | View Certificate

CARFAX Detailed History

Date	Mileage	Source	Comments
10/21/2010		Alberta Motor Vehicle Dept. Edmonton, AB	Registration issued or renewed -First owner reported -Registered as lease vehicle -Vehicle color noted as Red
09/28/2011		Alberta Motor Vehicle Dept. Edmonton, AB	Registration issued or renewed -Registered as lease vehicle -Vehicle color noted as Red
09/27/2012		Alberta Motor Vehicle Dept. Edmonton, AB	Registration issued or renewed -Registered as lease vehicle -Vehicle color noted as Red
09/27/2013		Alberta Motor Vehicle Dept. Edmonton, AB	Registration issued or renewed -Registered as lease vehicle -Vehicle color noted as Red
01/01/2014	12,247	Dealer Inventory	Vehicle offered for sale
04/04/2014		Alberta Motor Vehicle Dept. Edmonton, AB	Registration issued or renewed -New owner reported -Vehicle color noted as Red
03/09/2015		Alberta Motor Vehicle Dept. Edmonton, AB	Registration issued or renewed -Vehicle color noted as Red
07/06/2015		Alberta Motor Vehicle Dept. Edmonton, AB	Registration issued or renewed -Vehicle color noted as Red

12/04/2015	22,075	Kal Tire - Edmonton Edmonton, AB 780-424-0982 kaltire.com 1 Customer Favorite	×	Vehicle serviced -Four wheel alignment performed -Odometer reported as 35,526 kilometers
03/21/2016		Alberta Motor Vehicle Dept. Edmonton, AB		Registration issued or renewed - Vehicle color noted as Red
06/15/2016		Alberta Motor Vehicle Dept. Edmonton, AB		Registration issued or renewed -Vehicle color noted as Red
06/21/2016	27,532	Bavaria BMW Edmonton, AB 780-484-0000 bavariabmw.ca/ 2 Customer Favorites	×	Vehicle serviced -Engine checked -Odometer reported as 44,308 kilometers
02/17/2017	31,030	Bavaria BMW Edmonton, AB 780-484-0000 bavariabmw.ca/ 2 Customer Favorites	×	Vehicle serviced -Air filter replaced -Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned -Electrical system checked -Odometer reported as 49,938 kilometers
05/10/2017	32,425	Kal Tire - Edmonton Edmonton, AB 780-424-0982 kaltire.com 1 Customer Favorite	×	Vehicle serviced -Tire(s) changed -Odometer reported as 52,183 kilometers
12/04/2017		Kal Tire - Edmonton Edmonton, AB 780-424-0982 kaltire.com 1 Customer Favorite	×	Vehicle serviced -Tire(s) changed
12/18/2017	35,406	Bavaria BMW Edmonton, AB 780-484-0000 bavariabmw.ca/ 2 Customer Favorites	×	Vehicle serviced -Odometer reported as 56,980 kilometers
05/02/2018		Kal Tire 072 Richmond, BC 604-278-9181 kaltire.com/	×	Vehicle serviced -Tire(s) changed
05/27/2018		British Columbia Motor Vehicle Dept. Richmond, BC		Registration issued or renewed

06/03/2018 British Columbia Motor Vehicle Dept. Informord, BC Registration issued or renewed - New owner reported 06/24/2018 British Columbia Motor Vehicle Dept. Vancouver, BC Registration issued or renewed - New owner reported 07/08/2018 British Columbia Motor Vehicle Dept. Langley, BC Registration issued or renewed - New owner reported 11/16/2018 44,738 Jiffy Lube #1084 Surrey, BC 604-543-1700 → 3.7 / 5.0 6 Verified Reviews ↑ 7 Customer Favorites Vehicle serviced - Oil and filter changed - Odometer reported as 71,999 kilometers 02/03/2019 British Columbia Motor Vehicle Dept. Langley, BC Registration issued or renewed - Registered as lease vehicle 07/07/2019 British Columbia Motor Vehicle Dept. Surrey, BC 604-543-1700 → 3.7 / 5.0 6 Verified Reviews ↑ 7 Customer Favorites Vehicle serviced - Oil and filter changed - Oil and filter changed - Oil and filter changed - Oil and filter reported as 99,494 kilometers 06/15/2020 BMW Langley, BC 604-533-0269 burden Favorites Vehicle serviced - Brake fluid flushed/changed - Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned - Engine checked - Engine powertrain computer/module checked - Engine powertrain computer/module checked - Engine powertrain computer/module - Cabin air filter reported as 103,705 kilometers 06/29/2020 64,439 Open Road Honda Burnaby, BC 604-901-4717 https://openroadhonda.c a					
Motor Vehicle Dept. Vancouver, BC 07/08/2018 British Columbia Motor Vehicle Dept. Langley, BC 11/16/2018 44,738 Jiffy Lube #1084 Surrey, BC 02/03/2019 British Columbia Motor Vehicle Dept. Langley, BC 07/07/2019 British Columbia Motor Vehicle Dept. Langley, BC 07/07/2019 British Columbia Motor Vehicle Dept. Langley, BC 01/07/2020 61,823 Jiffy Lube #1084 Surrey, BC 01/07/2020 61,823 Jiffy Lube #1084 Surrey, BC 06/15/2020 BMW Langley Langley, BC 06/15/2020 BMW Langley Langley, BC 06/29/2020 64,439 Open Road Honda Burnaby, BC 06/29/2020 64,449 Open Road Honda Burnaby, BC 06/29/2020 64,449 Open Road Honda Burnaby, BC 06/29/2020 64,450 Open Road Honda Burnaby, BC 06/29/2020 64,450 Open Road Honda Burnaby, BC 07/2020 64,4717 Open Road Honda Burnaby, BC 08/2020 64,475 O	06/03/2018		Motor Vehicle Dept.		
Motor Vehicle Dept. Langley, BC 11/16/2018 44,738 Jiffy Lube #1084 Surrey, BC 604-543-1700	06/24/2018		Motor Vehicle Dept.		
Surrey, BC 604-543-1700 3, 3,7 / 5.0 6 Verified Reviews 7 Customer Favorites 02/03/2019 British Columbia Motor Vehicle Dept. Langley, BC 07/07/2019 British Columbia Motor Vehicle Dept. Surrey, BC 01/07/2020 61,823 Jiffy Lube #1084 Surrey, BC 604-543-1700 3,7 / 5.0 6 Verified Reviews 7 Customer Favorites 06/15/2020 BMW Langley Langley, BC 604-533-0269 bmwlangley.com/ 4,4 / 5.0 15 Verified Reviews 5 Customer Favorites 06/29/2020 64,439 Open Road Honda Burnaby, BC 604-901-4717 https://openroadhonda.c a 4,4 / 5.0 10 Verified Reviews 2 Customer Favorites - Oil and filter changed - Registration issued or renewed - Registration issued or selected - Selected - Selected - Selected - Selected - Selected - Selected	07/08/2018		Motor Vehicle Dept.		
Motor Vehicle Dept. Langley, BC 07/07/2019 British Columbia Motor Vehicle Dept. Surrey, BC 01/07/2020 61,823 Jiffy Lube #1084 Surrey, BC 604-543-1700	11/16/2018	44,738	Surrey, BC 604-543-1700 ★ 3.7 / 5.0 6 Verified Reviews	×	-Oil and filter changed -Odometer reported as 71,999
Motor Vehicle Dept. Surrey, BC 604-543-1700	02/03/2019		Motor Vehicle Dept.		
Surrey, BC 604-543-1700 3, 3, 7 / 5.0 6 Verified Reviews 7 Customer Favorites D6/15/2020 BMW Langley Langley, BC 604-533-0269 bmwlangley.com/ 4, 4 / 5.0 15 Verified Reviews 5 Customer Favorites D6/29/2020 C6/29/2020 C6/29/2020 C6/4,439 Open Road Honda Burnaby, BC 604-901-4717 https://openroadhonda.c a 4,4 / 5.0 10 Verified Reviews 2 Customer Favorites Coll and filter changed - Odometer reported as 99,494 kilometers Vehicle serviced - Brake fluid flushed/changed - Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned - Engine oil/fluid leak checked	07/07/2019		Motor Vehicle Dept.		
Langley, BC 604-533-0269 bmwlangley.com/	01/07/2020	61,823	Surrey, BC 604-543-1700 ★ 3.7 / 5.0 6 Verified Reviews	×	-Oil and filter changed -Odometer reported as 99,494
Burnaby, BC 604-901-4717 https://openroadhonda.c a 4.4 / 5.0 10 Verified Reviews 2 Customer Favorites - Safety inspection performed - Odometer reported as 103,705 kilometers	06/15/2020		Langley, BC 604-533-0269 bmwlangley.com/ ★ 4.4 / 5.0 15 Verified Reviews	*	-Brake fluid flushed/changed -Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned -Engine checked -Engine oil/fluid leak checked -Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
07/12/2020 British Columbia Registration issued or renewed	06/29/2020	64,439	Burnaby, BC 604-901-4717 https://openroadhonda.c a \$\frac{4}{2}\$ 4.4 / 5.0 10 Verified Reviews	×	-Safety inspection performed -Odometer reported as 103,705
	07/12/2020		British Columbia		Registration issued or renewed

		Motor Vehicle Dept. Surrey, BC		-Registered as lease vehicle
07/31/2020		US Dept of Transportation Blaine, WA		Vehicle imported and declared to meet US highway safety specifications -Bond released on 09/26/2020
08/11/2020	64,729	International Autohaus Bellingham, WA \$\frac{1}{2} 3.0 / 5.0 7 Verified Reviews		Vehicle offered for sale
10/21/2020	64,780	Northwest European Autoworks Bellingham, WA 360-715-3876 nweuropeanautoworks.c om ★ 4.9 / 5.0 29 Verified Reviews ★ 12 Customer Favorites	×	Vehicle serviced -Pre-delivery inspection completed
11/05/2020		Washington Motor Vehicle Dept. Woodland Hills, CA Title #1799197812		Title issued or updated -New owner reported -Loan or lien reported -Vehicle color noted as Red
11/23/2020	65,177	California Inspection Station		Passed emissions inspection
12/11/2020	65,325	BMW of Sherman Oaks, CA Sherman Oaks, CA 818-907-9995 bmwofshermanoaks.com 4.7 / 5.0 871 Verified Reviews 11,297 Customer Favorites	×	Vehicle serviced -Battery/charging system checked -Tire condition and pressure checked
05/04/2021	67,549	California Inspection Station		Passed emissions inspection
05/12/2021		California Motor Vehicle Dept. Woodland Hills, CA		Title issued or updated -New owner reported -Loan or lien reported
09/06/2021	68,072	Auto Auction		Listed as a dealer vehicle -Vehicle sold
		CAR		llions of used vehicles are bought and sold at ction every year.

12/09/2021	68,263	Arkansas Motor Vehicle Dept.		Vehicle purchase reported
01/14/2022		Arkansas Motor Vehicle Dept. Little Rock, AR Title #761012723602		Title issued or updated -New owner reported -Vehicle color noted as Red
01/23/2023		Arkansas Motor Vehicle Dept. Little Rock, AR Title #761012723602		Registration issued or renewed -Vehicle color noted as Red
01/03/2024		Arkansas Motor Vehicle Dept. Little Rock, AR Title #761012723602		Registration issued or renewed - Vehicle color noted as Red
11/15/2024	73,533	BMW of Little Rock Little Rock, AR 501-224-3200 bmwoffittlerock.com/	*	Vehicle serviced -Headlight bulb(s) replaced
05/12/2025		Arkansas Motor Vehicle Dept. Little Rock, AR Title #761012723602		Registration issued or renewed -Vehicle color noted as Red

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

CARFAX Glossary

First Owner

When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Leas

When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing company then collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing company can be an independent car dealer or a car manufacturer.

New Owner Reported

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CAFFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CAFFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:	facebook.com/CARFAX	y	@CARFAXinc	C About CARFAX
CAREAY DEDENIE	SO ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURA	vov	AND DELIABILITY OF	ITC INCODMATION THEREFORE I

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, OR RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARRAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR REPORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX YEARTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 8/20/25 2:47:59 PM (CDT)

		Vehicle History Report for this 20 Iformation supplied to CARFAX and	
Customer Signature	Date	Dealer Signature	Date